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MESSAGE TELECOMMUNICATIONS SERVICES TARIFF 

 

SECTION 4 - RATES, (CONT'D.) 

 

4.2  Rate Schedules, (Cont'd.) 

 

4.2.2 Volume Discounts 

 

Residential and Business Customers who are presubscribed to the Company will receive 

monthly volume discount on direct dialed calls based upon the following pre-discount 

usage amounts. Volume discounts will only apply to those services show as discount 

eligible. Services which are not discount eligible will neither receive volume discounts 

nor be counted towards achievement of volume levels. 

 

Residential Service 

 

Pre-discount   

Direct Dialed   

Billed Amount Minimum Maximum 

$0.00 - $9.99 0% 50% 

$10.00 0% 50% 

$15.00 0% 50% 

$20.00 0% 50% 

$25.00 0% 50% 

$30.00 0% 50% 

$35.00 0% 50% 

$40.00 0% 50% 

$50.00 + 0% 50% 

 

Business Service 

 

Pre-discount   

Direct Dialed   

Billed Amount Minimum Maximum 

$0.00 - $9.99 0% 50% 

$10.00 0% 50% 

$15.00 0% 50% 

$20.00 0% 50% 

$25.00 0% 50% 

$30.00 0% 50% 

$35.00 0% 50% 

$40.00 0% 50% 

$50.00 + 0% 50% 
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